
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

44a

182

7

43

193

26

30

25

276

2a

226

222

64

128

59

210

888

65

6a

37

19

734

20

91

42

221

88

53

830

9

258

Name

Rasmus Vendelbo

morten grønbæk

Lars Kim Ræs Jensen

Jan Jespersen

Mathias Poulsen

Chris Carlsen

Martin Iver Pedersen

Tonni Navrsgaard

Keld Sommer

Patrick Carvall

Jeff Carlsen

Henrik Nyvang

Frank mikael Pedersen

Jan Mandelid

Jari Touvinen

Robert Petersen

Jan Møller Poulsen

Ole Sørensen

Andre Andersson

Simon Tirsgaard

mike kristiansen

Per Rasksen

Arne Andersson

Arvid Ellingsen

Roger Szymasko

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Christian Sebell Steensen

Rune Romdal

Martin Sandberg

Ulrik Nielsen

Michael Møller Pedersen

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Laps

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Diff

7.126

7.219

7.282

9.868

10.258

11.618

14.082

15.879

17.685

18.895

19.357

19.941

20.285

25.718

28.093

32.949

34.568

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

3:55.153

4:02.279

4:02.372

4:02.435

4:05.021

4:05.411

4:06.771

4:09.235

4:11.032

4:12.838

4:14.048

4:14.510

4:15.094

4:15.438

4:20.871

4:23.246

4:28.102

4:29.721

Best Tm

1:00.503

1:01.900

1:00.924

1:00.745

1:01.470

1:02.046

1:03.250

1:03.268

1:03.552

1:04.277

1:04.427

1:04.507

1:04.490

1:04.314

1:05.759

1:06.388

1:08.145

1:07.064

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk/ Norsk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Class

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.126

Avg. Speed

126.760

Best Lap Tm

1:00.503

Best Speed

123.167

Best Lap by

44a - Rasmus Vendelbo
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

03 Lørdag

Nuke 3b - 1000

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:53:53

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/10/2013 15:35


